MyLab Statistics

<]

My Courses

Course Home

Assignments

Student Gradebook

eText Contents

Study Plan

Video & Resource
Library

Classroom Notes

Student Activity
Workbook

Data Sets

StatCrunch

Student Gradebook

@ Graded Exam #1 Sp 23 Ch 1,2,3

@ section 4.1: Homework

B Grade Quiz Chapter 3

@ Section 3.5 Homework

@ section 3.4 Homework

@ section 3.3 Homework

@ section 3.2 Homework

@ section 3.1 Homework

Review

Review

Review

Review

Review

Review

Review

Review

23.32/26

13/13

14/14

8/8

11/11

5/5

1212

19/19

89.69%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

2h 23min

1h 29min

1h 3min

2h 16min

1h 36min

43min

3h 8min

3h 42min

12:50pm

03/21/23
10:50am

03/20/23
11:00pm

03/20/23
2:01pm

03/18/23
10:20am

03/18/23
7:28am

03/18/23
6:35am

03/16/23
5:48pm

03/14/23

2:10am

03/21/23
1:14pm

03/21/23
1:25am

03/20/23
3:07pm

03/18/23
12:37pm

03/18/23
9:08am

03/18/23
7:25am

03/18/23
6:33am

03/17/23



A

HOME

§) 1§

TUTORING

an

LIBRARY

@

CAREER

]

MEDIA

24

HELP

Society and the Media
(SOC105014VA016-1226-001)

Getting Started

Course Info

My Professor
Announcements
Gradebook

Strayer Writing Standards
eBook

Your Course

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11

[ D P | .

All Graded Upcoming

ITEM

Letter Grade
Grading Criteria

Percent
Grading Criteria

Total
View Description Grading Criteria

Week 11 Discussion
DUE: SEP 19, 2022
Discussion

View Rubric

Impact of Media and Technology on Society
DUE: SEP 12, 2022

Assignment

View Rubric

Week 10 Quiz
DUE: SEP 12, 2022
Test

Week 9 Discussion
DUE: SEP 5, 2022
Discussion

View Rubric

Submitted

LAST ACTIVITY

Sep 14, 2022 8:06 AM
GRADED

Sep 11, 2022 7:50 AM
GRADED

Sep 9, 2022 5:06 AM
GRADED

Sep 5, 2022 8:23 AM
GRADED

Order by: | Last Activity

GRADE

A

93.7975%

937.975

/1,000

® 30.00

/30

® 151.60
1160

20.00

/25

® 30.00

/30



My Courses

Course Home

Assignments

Student Gradebook

eText Contents

Study Plan

Video & Resource
Library

Accessible Resources
Purchase Options

Communication
Tools

>

>

Due

02/02/23
11:59pm

02/02/23
11:59pm

02/02/23
11:59pm

02/02/23
11:59pm

02/02/23
11:59pm

02/02/23
11:59pm

02/02/23
11:59pm

Assignment

@ Ch. 7 What do | know about Real No. & Algb. Exp ?

@ ch. 7.1 Intro to Algebra

@ cCh. 7.2 The Reals

@ ch. 7.3 Adding Real Numbers

@®ch74 Subtracting Real Numbers

@ ch. 7.5 Multiplying Real Numbers

@ ch. 7.6 Dividing Real Numbers

Sign Out

Score

93.1%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%




Business Admin. Capstone
(BUS499023VA016-1226-001)

Getting Started

Course Info

My Professor
Announcements
Gradebook

Strayer Writing Standards
eBook

Your Course

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11

Haln/Racalircac

All Graded Upcoming Submitted

ITEM

Letter Grade
Grading Criteria

Percent
Grading Criteria

Total
View Description Grading Criteria

Week 10 Assignment - Capstone
DUE: SEP 12, 2022

Assignment

View Rubric

Week 11 Discussion

DUE: SEP 19, 2022
Discussion
View Rubric

Week 10 Discussion

DUE: SEP 12, 2022
Discussion
View Rubric

Week 9 Discussion
DUE: SEP 5, 2022
Discussion

VView Riuhrie

LAST ACTIVITY

Sep 16, 2022 11:20 AM
GRADED

Sep 13, 2022 9:45 AM
SUBMITTED

Sep 12, 2022 §:42 PM
GRADED

Sep 7, 2022 4:48 PM
GRADED

Order by: | Last Activity

GRADE

A

97.76519%

949.30

1971

® 200.00

1200

-0

® 30.00

130

® 30.00

130



	sample my lab statistics
	sample staryer grades A
	sample stats A GRADES
	strayer grades A

