MyLab Statistics

Student Gradebook

3 M	y Courses							12:50pm	2:10am	•
Co	ourse Home		♦ Graded Exam #1 Sp 23 Ch 1,2,3	Review	23.32/26	89.69%	2h 23min	03/21/23 10:50am	03/21/23 1:14pm	
As	ssignments		Section 4.1: Homework	Review	13/13	100%	1h 29min	03/20/23 11:00pm	03/21/23 1:25am	
St	udent Gradebook				X'0			·		
еТ	Text Contents	>	Grade Quiz Chapter 3	Review	14/14	100%	1h 3min	03/20/23 2:01pm	03/20/23 3:07pm	
St	udy Plan		Section 3.5 Homework	Review	8/8	100%	2h 16min	03/18/23 10:20am	03/18/23 12:37pm	
	deo & Resource brary	>	Section 3.4 Homework	Review	11/11	100%	1h 36min	03/18/23	03/18/23	
Cl	assroom Notes							7:28am	9:08am	_
	udent Activity orkbook	>	Section 3.3 Homework	Review	5/5	100%	43min	03/18/23 6:35am	03/18/23 7:25am	- 1
Da	ata Sets		Section 3.2 Homework	Review	12/12	100%	3h 8min	03/16/23 5:48pm	03/18/23 6:33am	
St	atCrunch		Section 3.1 Homework	Review	19/19	100%	3h 42min	03/14/23	03/17/23	•

	Society and the Media (SOC105014VA016-1226-001)	All Graded Upcoming Submitted		Order by: Last Activity	
	Getting Started	ITEM	LAST ACTIVITY	GRADE	
HOME	Course Info	Letter Grade		Α	
	My Professor	Grading Criteria	«		
TUTORING	Announcements	Percent	2.1	93.7975%	
	Gradebook	Grading Criteria		30.131370	
Щ	Strayer Writing Standards	Total	937.975		
LIBRARY	eBook	View Description Grading Criteria		/1,000	
	Your Course		0		
CAREER	Week 1	Week 11 Discussion DUE: SEP 19, 2022	Sep 14, 2022 8:06 AM GRADED	30.00	
	Week 2	Discussion View Rubric		,,,,	
	Week 3				
MEDIA	Week 4	Impact of Media and Technology on Society DUE: SEP 12, 2022	Sep 11, 2022 7:50 AM GRADED	9 151.60	
	Week 5	Assignment		/160	
	Week 6	View Rubric			
	Week 7	Week 10 Quiz	Sep 9, 2022 5:06 AM	20.00	
	Week 8	DUE: SEP 12, 2022 Test	GRADED	/25	
3	Week 9		C 5, 0000 0.00 AM		
HELP	Week 10	Week 9 Discussion DUE: SEP 5, 2022	Sep 5, 2022 8:23 AM GRADED	30.00 /30	
	Week 11	Discussion View Rubric		750	
	Halm/Dagaywaaa	TIOTI I MIDITO			



